
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198409060001
88260

09/06/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

1 306 198405150001
00100

198409250002
01750

09/25/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

3 146 198408130001
71970

198410160002
19070

10/16/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

5 639

198409060001
88100

09/06/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

1 306 198405150001
00100

Other:BOOK
448, PAGE 635
BOOK 451,
PAGE 295

198409100001
90560

09/10/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

1 699 Other:VOLUME
453, PAGE 926

198410260002
25900

10/26/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

6 598 198409070001
89550

Other:VOLUME
1, PAGE 481

198410260002
26330

10/26/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

6 599 198408100001
70880

Other:BOOK
453, PAGE 823

198411190002
42390

11/19/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

9 305 Other:BOOK 7,
P AGE 306

198411210002
44580

11/21/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

9 626 198408160001
74960

Other:REAL
BOOK 454,
PAGE 97

198412100002
57190

12/10/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

11 208 Other:REAL
BOOK 452,
PAGE 520

198412270002
66070

12/27/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 635 Other:BOOK 9,
PAGE 852

198412270002
66090

12/27/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 636 Other:BOOK 8,
PAGE 942

198409170001
95520

09/17/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAND
DEVELOPERS
CONST CO

2 269 198309260001
79710

Other:REAL
BOOK 437,
PAGE 24

198410010002
05480

10/01/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

3 778 198409100001
91050

Other:VOLUME
1, PAGE 760

198410150002
18440

10/15/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BECNEL,
ANTHONY &
ANNA

5 440 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
420, PAGE 865

198410260002
26320

10/26/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

6 601 Other:BOOK
453, PAGE 839
BOOK 5, PAGE
517

198411010002
30860

11/01/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

7 228 198409060001
88590

Other:REAL
2495, PAGE
935
REAL 1, PAGE
317



198411210002
45020

11/21/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

9 625 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 2,
PAGE 838

198412210002
65460

12/21/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONST INC

12 459 Other:REAL
BOOK 448,
PAGE 18


