Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198409060001 88260	09/06/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	1	306			198405150001 00100	
198409250002 01750	09/25/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	3	146			198408130001 71970	
198410160002 19070	10/16/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	5	639				
198409060001 88100	09/06/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	1	306			198405150001 00100	Other:BOOK 448, PAGE 635 BOOK 451, PAGE 295
198409100001 90560	09/10/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	1	699				Other:VOLUME 453, PAGE 926
198410260002 25900	10/26/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	6	598			198409070001 89550	Other:VOLUME 1, PAGE 481
198410260002 26330	10/26/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	6	599			198408100001 70880	Other:BOOK 453, PAGE 823
198411190002 42390	11/19/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	9	305				Other:BOOK 7, P AGE 306
198411210002 44580	11/21/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON CONST CO INC	9	626			198408160001 74960	Other:REAL BOOK 454, PAGE 97
198412100002 57190	12/10/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	11	208				Other:REAL BOOK 452, PAGE 520
198412270002 66070	12/27/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	635				Other:BOOK 9, PAGE 852
198412270002 66090	12/27/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	636				Other:BOOK 8, PAGE 942
198409170001 95520	09/17/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND DEVELOPERS CONST CO	2	269			198309260001 79710	Other:REAL BOOK 437, PAGE 24
198410010002 05480	10/01/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	3	778			198409100001 91050	Other:VOLUME 1, PAGE 760
198410150002 18440	10/15/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BECNEL, ANTHONY & ANNA	5	440				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 420, PAGE 865
198410260002 26320	10/26/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	6	601				Other:BOOK 453, PAGE 839 BOOK 5, PAGE 517
198411010002 30860	11/01/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	7	228			198409060001 88590	Other:REAL 2495, PAGE 935 REAL 1, PAGE 317

	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	FULTON CONST CO INC	9	625		Other:REAL BOOK NO 2, PAGE 838
198412210002 65460	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ROY MARTIN CONST INC	12	459		Other:REAL BOOK 448, PAGE 18